Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: SCDOT - Blue Heron Point Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Completion:

Project improved 8 L.F. of drainage system. Repaired and reinstalled 8 L.F. of outfall pipe. Installed 8 L.F. of outfall pipe. Repaired washout.

Installed rip rap and hydroseeded for erosion control. *RCP pipe and rip rap supplied by SCDOT.*

2011-589 / SCDOT - Blue Heron Point Ro Labor Labor Equipment Material
Hours Cost Cost Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project 1.00 $20.48 $0.00 $0.00
HAUL / Hauling 44.00 $926.50 $585.64 $299.61
HYDR / Hydroseeding 44.00 $985.64 $93.33 $373.11
LM / Loading Materials 0.50 $10.71 $14.88 $3.49
OFPR / Outfall Pipe - Repaired 56.00 $1,305.36 $223.17 $158.56
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance 22.00 $511.60 $41.20 $80.05
RPWO / Repaired Washout 10.00 $204.80 $167.20 $34.90
UTLOC / Utility locates 3.00 $61.44 $0.00 $0.00
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed 9.00 $184.32 $142.08 $33.16
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011-589 / SCDOT - Blue Heron Point Ro 189.50 $4,210.85 $1,267.50 $982.87
Sub Total
Grand Total 189.50 $4,210.85 $1,267.50 $982.87

Before During

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,874.10
$2,874.10

$2,874.10

After

May-11

Total Cost
$20.48
$1,811.75
$1,452.08
$29.08
$1,687.09
$632.85
$406.90
$61.44
$359.56
$2,874.10
$9,335.31

$9,335.31



NN

Repaired and reinstalled 8LF

N N . Feet

1inch = 106 feet

e of outfall pipe. Repaired
) washout.
=
5~
e =
5~
S
3
.
Installed 8LF of outfall pipe.
Installed rip rap and
hydroseeded for erosion control.
0 35 70 140 210 280 Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

Date Print: 8/29/11

File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Blue Heron Pt Rd 2011-589

Project: SCDOT - Blue
Heron Point Road

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2011-589

Township: Hilton
Head (County)

Completed:
May 2011

Legend
Drainage Type
e River
— Stream
e Quitfall

Lateral
===m | gteral Pipe
Roadside
===m Roadside Pipe
===m Road Pipe
—m=—m Crossline
== D/W
—m—m Access
=m=m Piped
— Bleeder

Parcels




	Sheet1

