

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: SCDOT - Blue Heron Point Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Completion: May-11

Project improved 8 L.F. of drainage system. Repaired and reinstalled 8 L.F. of outfall pipe. Installed 8 L.F. of outfall pipe. Repaired washout. Installed rip rap and hydroseeded for erosion control. *RCP pipe and rip rap supplied by SCDOT.*

2011-589 / SCDOT - Blue Heron Point Roa	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.00	\$20.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.48
HAUL / Hauling	44.00	\$926.50	\$585.64	\$299.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,811.75
HYDR / Hydroseeding	44.00	\$985.64	\$93.33	\$373.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,452.08
LM / Loading Materials	0.50	\$10.71	\$14.88	\$3.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$29.08
OFPR / Outfall Pipe - Repaired	56.00	\$1,305.36	\$223.17	\$158.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,687.09
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	22.00	\$511.60	\$41.20	\$80.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$632.85
RPWO / Repaired Washout	10.00	\$204.80	\$167.20	\$34.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$406.90
UTLOC / Utility locates	3.00	\$61.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$61.44
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed	9.00	\$184.32	\$142.08	\$33.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$359.56
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,874.10	\$2,874.10
2011-589 / SCDOT - Blue Heron Point Ro	189.50	\$4,210.85	\$1,267.50	\$982.87	\$0.00	\$2,874.10	\$9,335.31
Sub Total							
Grand Total	189.50	\$4,210.85	\$1,267.50	\$982.87	\$0.00	\$2,874.10	\$9,335.31

Before









Project: SCDOT - Blue Heron Point Road

Activity: Drainage Maintenance

Project #: 2011-589

Township: Hilton Head (County)

Completed: May 2011



Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility Date Print: 8/29/11 File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Blue Heron Pt Rd 2011-589

1 inch = 106 feet

Feet